

# City of Newark

# Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	10-1112 Version: 1	Name:		
Туре:	Resolution	Status:	Adopted	
File created:	8/10/2010	In control:	Economic and Housing Development	
On agenda:	9/1/2010	Final action:	9/1/2010	
Title:	Dept/ Agency: Economic & Housing Development Action: (X) Ratifying (X) Authorizing () Amending Type of Service: Right of Entry Agreement Purpose: Installation of (1) groundwater monitoring well Entity Name: Brinkerhoff Environmental Services, Inc. Entity Address: 1913 Atlantic Avenue, Suite R5, Manasquan, NJ 08736 Funding Source: No Municipal funds shall be expended or are required. Contract Period: April 15, 2010 through March 14, 2012 Contract Basis: () Bid () State Vendor () Prof. Ser. () EUS () Fair & Open () No Reportable Contributions () RFP () RFQ () Private Sale () Grant () Sub-recipient (X) n/a Location of Property: Address/Block/Lot/Ward 570 South 11th Street/Block 313/Lot 33/ C Additional Information: N/A			

## Sponsors:

#### Indexes:

### Code sections:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result		
9/1/2010	1	Municipal Council	Adopt	Pass		
Dept/ Agency: Economic & Housing Development						
Action: (X) Ratifying (X) Authorizing () Amending						
Type of Service: Right of Entry Agreement						
Purpose: Installation of (1) groundwater monitoring well						
Entity Name: Brinkerhoff Environmental Services, Inc.						
Entity Address: 1913 Atlantic Avenue, Suite R5, Manasquan, NJ 08736						
Funding Source: No Municipal funds shall be expended or are required.						
Contract Period: April 15, 2010 through March 14, 2012						
Contract Basis: () Bid () State Vendor () Prof. Ser. () EUS						
() Fair & Ope	n (	) No Reportable Contrib	outions () RFP () RFQ			
() Private Sal	e (	) Grant ()Sub-recipie	ent (X) n/a			
Location of Property:						
Address/Block/Lot/Ward						
570 South 11th Street/Block 313/Lot 33/ C						
Additional Information: N/A						